
Championnats Individuels 2024

Espoirs Féminins B 2013
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Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 WINCKEL Sophie (625) SOC DE GYMNASTIQUE HOUSEN
5.500 8.933 4.000 8.950 3.000 9.133

39.516
0.000 14.433 0.000 12.950 0.000 12.133

2 KOVALEVA Kristina (634) SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE WILTZ
5.500 8.800 4.000 9.000 3.000 8.967

39.267
0.000 14.300 0.000 13.000 0.000 11.967

3 BIESEN Lana (631) SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE WILTZ
5.500 8.867 4.000 8.950 3.000 8.933

39.250
0.000 14.367 0.000 12.950 0.000 11.933

4 BACKES Sophia (624) SOC DE GYMNASTIQUE HOUSEN
5.500 9.200 4.000 8.650 3.000 8.867

39.217
0.000 14.700 0.000 12.650 0.000 11.867

5 FABER Lena (473) ESPERANCE ESCH/ALZETTE
5.500 8.800 3.800 8.800 3.000 9.267

39.167
0.000 14.300 0.000 12.600 0.000 12.267

6 MATEUS DOS SANTOS Tatiana (523) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
5.500 9.000 3.800 8.750 3.000 9.067

39.117
0.000 14.500 0.000 12.550 0.000 12.067

7 TORTOPIDI Aliki (422) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
5.500 8.800 3.800 9.150 2.800 8.867

38.917
0.000 14.300 0.000 12.950 0.000 11.667

8 TODESCHINI Anna (500) G.C.G. CENTS-GRONN
5.500 8.967 4.200 7.800 3.000 9.167

38.634
0.000 14.467 0.000 12.000 0.000 12.167

9 STAHL Sophia (647) SPORTING CLUB BELVAUX
5.500 9.133 4.000 8.100 3.000 8.867

38.600
0.000 14.633 0.000 12.100 0.000 11.867

10 JUNGEN Lily (409) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
5.500 8.867 3.800 8.600 2.800 9.000

38.567
0.000 14.367 0.000 12.400 0.000 11.800

11 MARGRÈVE Noémie (635) SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE WILTZ
5.500 8.800 4.000 8.050 3.000 9.100

38.450
0.000 14.300 0.000 12.050 0.000 12.100

12 WIRTH Leyla (598) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
5.500 8.867 3.800 8.650 2.800 8.667

38.284
0.000 14.367 0.000 12.450 0.000 11.467

13 DA COSTA CHAVES Eva (408) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
5.500 9.000 4.000 7.750 3.000 8.933

38.183
0.000 14.500 0.000 11.750 0.000 11.933

14 REMY Giulia (436) CERCLE DE GYMNASTIQUE REMICH
5.500 8.700 3.200 8.500 3.000 9.100

38.000
0.000 14.200 0.000 11.700 0.000 12.100

15 MOREL Noemie (435) CERCLE DE GYMNASTIQUE REMICH
5.500 8.933 3.200 8.400 3.000 8.933

37.966
0.000 14.433 0.000 11.600 0.000 11.933

16 MOUSEL Kim (411) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
5.500 8.333 3.400 8.500 3.000 9.133

37.866
0.000 13.833 0.000 11.900 0.000 12.133

17 PÜTZ Emma (545) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.500 9.233 3.600 7.500 3.000 8.800

37.633
0.000 14.733 0.000 11.100 0.000 11.800

18 BARNICH Pauline (405) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
5.500 8.367 3.200 8.350 3.000 9.100

37.517
0.000 13.867 0.000 11.550 0.000 12.100

19 DOS ANJOS GOMES Emma (613) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
5.500 8.133 3.600 8.450 3.000 8.733

37.416
0.000 13.633 0.000 12.050 0.000 11.733

20 VELIQI Arilena (583) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
5.500 9.000 3.200 7.800 3.000 8.833

37.333
0.000 14.500 0.000 11.000 0.000 11.833

21 SINNER Mia Federica (646) SPORTING CLUB BELVAUX
4.500 9.200 4.000 8.300 2.400 8.733

37.133
0.000 13.700 0.000 12.300 0.000 11.133

22 LETT Elina (434) CERCLE DE GYMNASTIQUE REMICH
5.500 9.067 3.200 7.550 3.000 8.667

36.984
0.000 14.567 0.000 10.750 0.000 11.667

23 ANDREEVA Andrea (498) G.C.G. CENTS-GRONN
5.500 8.867 3.200 7.750 2.800 8.767

36.884
0.000 14.367 0.000 10.950 0.000 11.567

24 CABEL Amy (514) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.500 8.433 3.000 7.950 3.000 9.000

36.883
0.000 13.933 0.000 10.950 0.000 12.000

25 HERMOSO Elsa (543) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.500 9.067 3.400 7.800 2.400 8.667

36.834
0.000 14.567 0.000 11.200 0.000 11.067

26 MOUSTY Laya (636) SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE WILTZ
5.500 8.967 3.000 8.450 2.400 8.467

36.784
0.000 14.467 0.000 11.450 0.000 10.867

27 CARVALHO Emma (407) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
4.500 8.633 3.600 8.550 2.600 8.833

36.716
0.000 13.133 0.000 12.150 0.000 11.433

28 BINESH Adwita (472) ESPERANCE ESCH/ALZETTE
4.500 8.933 3.800 8.200 2.600 8.633

36.666
0.000 13.433 0.000 12.000 0.000 11.233

29 RESENDE ROYER Alicia (546) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
4.500 9.267 3.800 7.350 3.000 8.500

36.417
0.000 13.767 0.000 11.150 0.000 11.500

30 DI BENEDETTO Chiara (644) SPORTING CLUB BELVAUX
4.500 9.033 3.800 7.700 3.000 8.300

36.333
0.000 13.533 0.000 11.500 0.000 11.300

31 SIMOES Malia (448) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
4.500 8.933 3.200 8.300 3.000 8.400

36.333
0.000 13.433 0.000 11.500 0.000 11.400

32 BODÉ Claire (406) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
4.500 9.233 3.200 7.550 2.600 9.067

36.150
0.000 13.733 0.000 10.750 0.000 11.667

33 OBERWEIS Joy (544) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
4.500 9.000 3.600 7.650 3.000 8.400

36.150
0.000 13.500 0.000 11.250 0.000 11.400

34 PRASSE Joy (595) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
5.500 8.367 2.800 8.000 3.000 8.367

36.034
0.000 13.867 0.000 10.800 0.000 11.367



35 SCHARES Laura (614) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
4.500 8.900 3.000 8.200 2.600 8.800

36.000
0.000 13.400 0.000 11.200 0.000 11.400

36 STAICU Nadia (596) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
4.500 8.833 3.200 8.050 2.800 8.600

35.983
0.000 13.333 0.000 11.250 0.000 11.400

37 DIAS MOTA Tracy (522) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
4.500 9.300 3.200 7.400 3.000 8.500

35.900
0.000 13.800 0.000 10.600 0.000 11.500

38 CORNEA Lea (447) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
4.500 9.033 3.000 7.900 3.000 8.467

35.900
0.000 13.533 0.000 10.900 0.000 11.467

39 MATHIEU MENDOCA Kendra (582) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
5.500 8.733 3.400 6.350 2.800 8.867

35.650
0.000 14.233 0.000 9.750 0.000 11.667

40 STEPHANY Pia (547) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
4.500 9.233 3.200 6.800 3.000 8.567

35.300
0.000 13.733 0.000 10.000 0.000 11.567

41 GUNTHER Eleyna (563) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
4.500 8.667 3.600 7.250 3.000 8.133

35.150
0.000 13.167 0.000 10.850 0.000 11.133

42 MIRANDA Lara (565) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
4.500 8.800 3.000 7.500 3.000 8.233

35.033
0.000 13.300 0.000 10.500 0.000 11.233

43 RUPPERT Darya (652) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
4.500 8.733 2.600 7.650 2.600 8.700

34.783
0.000 13.233 0.000 10.250 0.000 11.300

44 CASSARA Amy (612) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
4.500 8.833 2.800 8.150 1.800 8.600

34.683
0.000 13.333 0.000 10.950 0.000 10.400

45 AJDARPASIC Amila (471) ESPERANCE ESCH/ALZETTE
4.500 9.133 2.400 8.350 3.000 8.867

34.250
0.000 13.633 2.000 8.750 0.000 11.867

46 WILWERT Frida (491) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
4.500 8.600 2.400 7.450 2.600 8.600

34.150
0.000 13.100 0.000 9.850 0.000 11.200

47 DA SILVA GOMES Lisandra (632) SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE WILTZ
4.500 8.900 2.400 7.050 2.200 8.800

33.850
0.000 13.400 0.000 9.450 0.000 11.000

48 MORAIS Mathilde (645) SPORTING CLUB BELVAUX
4.500 8.933 3.200 6.100 2.800 8.267

33.800
0.000 13.433 0.000 9.300 0.000 11.067

49 PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA Yness (524) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
4.500 8.867 2.800 7.750 2.200 7.600

33.717
0.000 13.367 0.000 10.550 0.000 9.800

50 SCHLECHTER Claire (490) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
4.500 8.500 2.400 6.800 2.400 8.433

33.033
0.000 13.000 0.000 9.200 0.000 10.833

51 WEBER Laura (566) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
4.500 8.467 2.600 5.700 2.600 8.300

32.167
0.000 12.967 0.000 8.300 0.000 10.900

52 LUDWIG Marie (410) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
0.000 0.000 3.800 7.750 3.000 8.633

23.183
0.000 0.000 0.000 11.550 0.000 11.633

53 GUILLEN GONCALVES Isabella Sophia (633) SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE WILTZ
0.000 0.000 2.800 8.600 2.600 8.633

22.633
0.000 0.000 0.000 11.400 0.000 11.233

54 STASKUNAITE Pajauta (597) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
0.000 0.000 3.400 7.900 2.800 8.200

22.300
0.000 0.000 0.000 11.300 0.000 11.000

55 ARAUJO FERNANDES Matilde (542) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
0.000 0.000 3.000 7.400 2.600 9.267

22.267
0.000 0.000 0.000 10.400 0.000 11.867

56 OUALKADI Dina (499) G.C.G. CENTS-GRONN
0.000 0.000 3.200 7.550 2.800 8.467

22.017
0.000 0.000 0.000 10.750 0.000 11.267

57 ZELLINGER Mia (599) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
0.000 0.000 2.800 8.150 2.600 8.467

22.017
0.000 0.000 0.000 10.950 0.000 11.067

58 DELHALT Sara (521) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
0.000 0.000 3.600 6.550 2.800 8.033

20.983
0.000 0.000 0.000 10.150 0.000 10.833

59 HANLET Matilda (564) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
0.000 0.000 3.200 6.500 2.800 7.967

20.467
0.000 0.000 0.000 9.700 0.000 10.767
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